NEW GENERATION
SEALING DEVICES
BASED ON THE
UNIQUE NOFIRNO
TECHNOLOGY
WATER TIGHT
GAS TIGHT
FIRE SAFE

plugs can be installed in minutes and do not require any bolting
or other mechanical outfitting. For the owner the savings are in
the field of maintenance costs due to the exclusion of mechanical
stresses and avoiding corrosion problems.
2
DYNATITE® SEALING PLUGS:
THE NEW GENERATION
19
TABLES FOR SINGLE SEALING PLUGS
82 series
ID conduit opening 81-82.7 mm
	 cable/	 plug	 article	 plug
	 pipe	 type	 number	 length
	 diameter
	 blind	 DT82/0	 45.2400	 66
	 32-34	 DT82/32-34	 45.2420	 66
	 34-36	 DT82/34-36	 45.2421	 66
	 36-38	 DT82/36-38	 45.2422	 66
	 38-40	 DT82/38-40	 45.2423	 66
	 40-42	 DT82/40-42	 45.2424	 66
	 42-44	 DT82/42-44	 45.2425	 66
	 44-46	 DT82/44-46	 45.2426	 66
	 46-48	 DT82/46-48	 45.2427	 66
	 48-50	 DT82/48-50	 45.2428	 66
	 50-52	 DT82/50-52	 45.2429	 66
	 52-54	 DT82/52-54	 45.2430	 66
	 54-56	 DT82/54-56	 45.2431	 66
	 56-58	 DT82/56-58	 45.2432	 66
	 58-60	 DT82/58-60	 45.2433	 66
	 60	 DT82/60	 45.2434	 66
	 cable/	 plug	 article	 plug
	 pipe	 type	 number	 length
	 diameter
	 module	 plug	 article	 module

	 8-9	 DT32/8-9	 45.0508	 54
	 9-10	 DT32/9-10	 45.0509	 54
	 10-11	 DT32/10-11	 45.0510	 54
	 11-12	 DT32/11-12	 45.0511	 54
	 12-13	 DT32/12-13	 45.0512	 54
	 13-14	 DT32/13-14	 45.0513	 54
	 14-15	 DT32/14-15	 45.0514	 54
	 15-16	 DT32/15-16	 45.0515	 54
	 16	 DT32/16	 45.0516	 54
41 series
ID conduit opening 40.5-41.7 mm
	 cable/	 plug	 article	 plug
	 pipe	 type	 number	 length
	 diameter
	 blind	 DT41/0	 45.1000	 54
	 10-11	 DT41/10-11	 45.1010	 54
	 11-12	 DT41/11-12	 45.1011	 54
	 12-14	 DT41/12-14	 45.1012	 54
	 14-16	 DT41/14-16	 45.1013	 54
	 16-18	 DT41/16-18	 45.1014	 54
	 18-20	 DT41/18-20	 45.1015	 54
	 20-22	 DT41/20-22	 45.1016	 54
	 22-23	 DT41/22-23	 45.1017	 54
	 23-24	 DT41/23-24	 45.1018	 54
	 24-25	 DT41/24-25	 45.1019	 54
	 25	 DT41/25	 45.1020	 54
55 series
ID conduit opening 54-55.7 mm
	 cable/	 plug	 article	 plug
	 pipe	 type	 number	 length
	 diameter
	 blind	 DT55/0	 45.1400	 66
	 10-12	 DT55/10-12	 45.1409	 66
	 12-14	 DT55/12-14	 45.1410	 66
	 14-16	 DT55/14-16	 45.1411	 66
	 16-18	 DT55/16-18	 45.1412	 66
	 18-20	 DT55/18-20	 45.1413	 66
	 20-22	 DT55/20-22	 45.1414	 66
	 22-24	 DT55/22-24	 45.1415	 66
	 24-26	 DT55/24-26	 45.1416	 66
	 26-28	 DT55/26-28	 45.1417	 66
	 28-30	 DT55/28-30	 45.1418	 66
	 30-31	 DT55/30-31	 45.1419	 66
	 31-32	 DT55/31-32	 45.1420	 66
 	 32-33	 DT55/32-33	 45.1421	 66